TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mosler, Inc.		04/19/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Diebold, Incorporated
Street Address:	5995 Mayfair Road
City:	North Canton
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	44256
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2271554	COMMERCIAL MANAGER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (330)722-6446

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

330-721-0000 Phone:

Email: iplaw@walkerandjocke.com

Patricia S. Kramer Correspondent Name: 231 South Broadway Address Line 1: Address Line 4: Medina, OHIO 44256

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patricia S. Kramer
Signature:	/PSK/
Date:	05/31/2005

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment commercial manager#page1.tif

REEL: 003094 FRAME: 0717

TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Trademark Assignment is made and entered by and between Mosler, Inc ("Assignor") and Diebold, Incorporated ("Assignee").

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged. Assignor bereby assigns to Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the marks set forth below together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the marks are used, and all applications for registration and registrations therefor in the United States, its territories and possessions, as well as throughout the world, as well as any registrations that are or which may be secured for such marks, and requests that the United States Trademark Office record Assignee as the owner thereof.

United States Registered Mark

<u>Mark</u>		Reg No.	Reg. Date	
COMMERCIAL MANAGER	ų.	2,271,554	Aug. 24, 1999	
N WITNESS WHEREOF, th	ne Assignor	has executed this do	ocument this 19th day	
of April	. 2005		<u>^</u>	
		MOSLETING	11 1	**

STATE OF N.Y. COUNTY OF Saux 88

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this 19 day of Quil

MARY ANN MacKINNON NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commissi**TRADEMARK**®

REEL: 003094 FRAME: 0718

RECORDED: 05/31/2005